
Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Protection, service, support and iCloud+ for your iPhone

• iCloud+ with 50GB of storage
• iCloud Backup to keep your content safe and secure in the event of theft, loss or damage
• Privacy protections for web browsing and email with iCloud Private Relay and Hide My Email

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo and the iCloud logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Battery coverage Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Same-day screen repair in 
most major metropolitan 
areas world wide

Pickup and delivery
service

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Priority access to Apple 
Support



Model

₹16,999

₹2,500

₹8,900

₹12,999

₹2,500

₹8,900

₹9,999

₹2,500

₹8,900

₹8,999

₹2,500

₹8,900

₹4,999

₹2,500

₹8,900

MRP*

Service fee for
screen damage & 
back glass-only 

damage*

Service fee for
other damages*

iPhone 14,
iPhone 13 Mini,

iPhone 13,
iPhone 12 Mini,

iPhone 12,
iPhone 11,
iPhone XR,

iPhone 7 Plus,
iPhone 8 Plus and

iPhone 6s Plus

iPhone 14 Pro Max,
iPhone 14 Pro,

iPhone 13 Pro Max, 
iPhone 13 Pro, 

iPhone 12 Pro Max, 
iPhone 12 Pro, 

iPhone 11 Pro Max, 
iPhone 11 Pro, 

iPhone XS Max, 
iPhone XS and 

iPhone X

iPhone 14 Plus

iPhone 8,
iPhone 7,

iPhone 6s,
iPhone 6

iPhone SE
(1st, 2nd, 3rd Gen)

iPhone models and Plan prices (1 Years)

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo and the iCloud logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries.

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)
*Back glass repair is not available on iPhone SE and iPhone models released prior to iPhone 12.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Protection, service, support and iCloud+ for your iPad

• iCloud+ with 50GB of storage
• iCloud Backup to keep your content safe and secure in the event of theft, loss or damage
• Privacy protections for web browsing and email with iCloud Private Relay and Hide My Email

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Battery coverage

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo and the iCloud logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Pickup and delivery
service



iPad models and Plan prices (1 Years)

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

iPad Pro 12.9”
M1,

iPad Pro 12.9”
(6th Gen)

iPad Pro,
iPad Pro 11”
(4th Gen)

iPad Air 10.9”
(5th Gen)

iPad Air 10.9” 
(4th Gen)

 iPad
(9th Gen), 
iPad Mini
(6th Gen)

Model

₹14,999

₹3,900

₹2,500

₹12,999

₹3,900

₹2,500

₹5,999

₹3,900

₹2,500

₹5,799

₹3,900

₹2,500

₹4,599

₹3,900

₹2,500

 iPad 10.9”
(10th Gen)

₹4,999

₹3,900

₹2,500

iPad, iPad Air,
 iPad Mini

₹4,299

₹3,900

₹2,500

iPad, iPad Air,
 iPad Mini

₹4,299

₹3,900

₹2,500

MRP*

Service fee for
iPad damage*

Service fee for
Apple pencil
& keyboard 

damage*

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo and the iCloud logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.,
registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Service and support direct from Apple

Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Battery coverage

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Pickup and delivery
service



Model

MRP*

Service fee for
other damages*

Apple Watch Edition, 
Apple Watches Hermès Apple Watch Ultra

Apple Watch Series 8,
Apple Watch Series 7,
Apple Watch Series 6,
Apple Watch Series 5,
Apple Watch Series 4,

Apple Watch Nike Series

Apple Watch Series 3,
Apple Watch Nike SE,

Apple Watch SE,
Apple Watch SE

(2nd Gen)

₹8,499

₹6,900

₹5,599

₹5,900

₹6,899

₹6,900

₹4,299

₹5,900

Watch models and Plan prices (1 Years)

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Service and support direct from Apple

Battery coverage Onsite serviceUnlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Apple-certified repair
with genuine Apple parts

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.



Mac models and Plan prices (2 Years)

Model

MRP*

Service fee for
screen and enclosure 

damage*

Service fee for
other damages*

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

16" MacBook Pro 14" MacBook Pro,
MacBook Pro

13" MacBook Pro
(Intel, M1, M2)

MacBook Air
(M2)

₹26,999

₹8,900

₹25,900

₹18,999

₹8,900

₹25,900

₹16,999

₹8,900

₹25,900

₹14,999

₹8,900

₹25,900

Model

MRP*

Service fee for
screen and enclosure 

damage*

Service fee for
other damages*

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Mac Studio Mac Mini

₹11,799

₹8,900

₹25,900

₹8,999

₹8,900

₹25,900

MacBook Air,
iMac

₹13,999

₹8,900

₹25,900

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Service and support direct from Apple

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Onsite service Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.



*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

Pro Display XDR Apple Studio DisplayModel

₹39,699

₹8,900

₹25,900

₹12,799

₹8,900

₹25,900

MRP*

Service fee for screen and 
enclosure damage*

Service fee for
other damages*

Apple Display models and Plan prices (2 Years)

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Service and support direct from Apple

Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Battery coverage

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Pickup and delivery
service



Headphones models and Plan prices (1 Years)

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

Airpods Max
AirPods 3, AirPods 2,

AirPods Pro (1st and 2nd Gen), 
Eligible Beats Products*

Model

MRP*

Service fee for
all damages*

₹5,999

₹2,500

₹1,699

₹2,500

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Service and support direct from Apple

Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Pickup and delivery
service



HomePods models and Plan prices (1 Years)

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

HomePod HomePod MiniModel

MRP*

Service fee for
other damages*

₹2,299

₹2,900

₹999

₹1,290

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 



Service and support direct from Apple

Protect+ with AppleCare Services

Apple-certified repair or 
replacement with genuine 
Apple parts

Unlimited incidents
of accidental damage
protection

Repair service at Apple 
Stores and Apple Authorized 
Service Providers

Priority access to Apple 
Support

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Pickup and delivery
service



Apple TV models and Plan prices (2 Years)

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

Apple TV 4K, Apple TV HDModel

MRP*

Service fee for
all damages*

₹1,999

₹1,290

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices
are extended for Protect+ as well#

#conditions apply 


