

Protection, service, support and iCloud+ for your iPhone





Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection Battery coverage

Same-day screen repair in most major metropolitan areas world wide



Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts

Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers



Pickup and delivery service

Priority access to Apple Support



- iCloud+ with 50GB of storage
- iCloud Backup to keep your content safe and secure in the event of theft, loss or damage
- Privacy protections for web browsing and email with iCloud Private Relay and Hide My Email

Copyright© 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo and the iCloud logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

iPhone models and Plan prices (1 Years)

Model	iPhone 14 Pro Max, iPhone 14 Pro, iPhone 13 Pro Max, iPhone 13 Pro, iPhone 12 Pro Max, iPhone 12 Pro, iPhone 11 Pro, iPhone 11 Pro, iPhone XS Max, iPhone XS and iPhone X	iPhone 14 Plus	iPhone 14, iPhone 13 Mini, iPhone 13, iPhone 12 Mini, iPhone 12, iPhone 11, iPhone XR, iPhone 7 Plus, iPhone 8 Plus and iPhone 6s Plus	iPhone 8, iPhone 7, iPhone 6s, iPhone 6	iPhone SE (1st, 2nd, 3rd Gen)
MRP*	₹16,999	₹12,999	₹9,999	₹8,999	₹4,999
Service fee for screen damage & back glass-only damage*	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500
Service fee for other damages*	₹8,900	₹8,900	₹8,900	₹8,900	₹8,900

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

*Back glass repair is not available on iPhone SE and iPhone models released prior to iPhone 12.

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Protection, service, support and iCloud+ for your iPad



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers



Battery coverage



Pickup and delivery service



Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts



Priority access to Apple Support



- iCloud+ with 50GB of storage
- iCloud Backup to keep your content safe and secure in the event of theft, loss or damage
- Privacy protections for web browsing and email with iCloud Private Relay and Hide My Email

Copyright[©] 2023 Apple Inc. All rights reserved. The AppleCare Services logo and the iCloud logo are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

iPad models and Plan prices (1 Years)

Model	iPad Pro 12.9″ M1, iPad Pro 12.9″ (6th Gen)	iPad Pro, iPad Pro 11" (4th Gen)	iPad Air 10.9″ (5th Gen)	iPad Air 10.9″ (4th Gen)	iPad 10.9″ (10th Gen)	iPad (9th Gen), iPad Mini (6th Gen)	iPad, iPad Air, iPad Mini
MRP*	₹14,999	₹12,999	₹5,999	₹5,799	₹4,999	₹4,599	₹4,299
Service fee for iPad damage*	₹3,900	₹3,900	₹3,900	₹3,900	₹3,900	₹3,900	₹3,900
Service fee for Apple pencil & keyboard damage*	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500	₹2,500

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Service and support direct from Apple



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers



Battery coverage



Pickup and delivery service



Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts



Priority access to Apple Support

Watch models and Plan prices (1 Years)

Model	Apple Watch Edition, Apple Watches Hermès	Apple Watch Ultra	Apple Watch Series 8, Apple Watch Series 7, Apple Watch Series 6, Apple Watch Series 5, Apple Watch Series 4, Apple Watch Nike Series	Apple Watch Series 3, Apple Watch Nike SE, Apple Watch SE, Apple Watch SE (2nd Gen)
MRP*	₹8,499	₹6,899	₹5,599	₹4,299
Service fee for other damages*	₹6,900	₹6,900	₹5,900	₹5,900

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Service and support direct from Apple



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Apple-certified repair with genuine Apple parts



Battery coverage



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers





Priority access to Apple Support

Mac models and Plan prices (2 Years)

Model	16" MacBook Pro	14" MacBook Pro, MacBook Pro	13" MacBook Pro (Intel, M1, M2)	MacBook Air (M2)
MRP*	₹26,999	₹18,999	₹16,999	₹14,999
Service fee for screen and enclosure damage*	₹8,900	₹8,900	₹8,900	₹8,900
Service fee for other damages*	₹25,900	₹25,900	₹25,900	₹25,900

Model	MacBook Air, iMac	Mac Studio	Mac Mini
MRP*	₹13,999	₹11,799	₹8,999
Service fee for screen and enclosure damage*	₹8,900	₹8,900	₹8,900
Service fee for other damages*	₹25,900	₹25,900	₹25,900

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Service and support direct from Apple



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers





Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts



Apple Display models and Plan prices (2 Years)

Model	Pro Display XDR	Apple Studio Display
MRP*	₹39,699	₹12,799
Service fee for screen and enclosure damage*	₹8,900	₹8,900
Service fee for other damages*	₹25,900	₹25,900

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Service and support direct from Apple



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers



Battery coverage



Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts



Priority access to Apple Support

Pickup and delivery service

Headphones models and Plan prices (1 Years)

Model	Airpods Max	AirPods 3, AirPods 2, AirPods Pro (1st and 2nd Gen), Eligible Beats Products*
MRP*	₹5,999	₹1,699
Service fee for all damages*	₹2,500	₹2,500

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Service and support direct from Apple



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Pickup and delivery service



Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers



HomePods models and Plan prices (1 Years)

Model	HomePod	HomePod Mini
MRP*	₹2,299	₹999
Service fee for other damages*	₹2,900	₹1,290

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]



Service and support direct from Apple



Unlimited incidents of accidental damage protection



Pickup and delivery service



Apple-certified repair or replacement with genuine Apple parts



Priority access to Apple Support



Repair service at Apple Stores and Apple Authorized Service Providers

Apple TV models and Plan prices (2 Years)

Model	Apple TV 4K, Apple TV HD
MRP*	₹1,999
Service fee for all damages*	₹1,290

*All Prices include applicable taxes (GST)

The Affordability schemes currently available for devices are extended for Protect+ as well[#]